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Open Division
Schmoekel, Ken
Miller, John Il
McFarlane, Robert

Ladies Division
McFarlane, Robin H.
Mergele, Jennifer

Boys Division

Girls Division

Sat 5AM-4PM, 5AM-2PM
Member Name
Schmoekel, Ken
Miller, John 1l
McFarlane, Robert
Bradfield, Chris
Mergele, Jeff
Freeman, Aubrey Sr
McFarlane, Robin H.
Sievers Jr, Charlie
Bradley, Mike
Cole, Dave
Mergele, Jennifer
Vestal, Walter
Bradfield, Tyler
Connelley, Steve
Holmes, Dolline
Hutzler, Scott
Glenney, David
Parks, Alan
Sanders, Mel
Mix, Tom
Foltz, Stan
Holmes, Harvey
Hendrickson, Rodney
Turknett, Chuck
Shaw, George
Freeman, Helen
Mix, Regina
McCrary, Jim
Glenney, Dottie
Schmoekel, Pat
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Universal City Bass Club

Tour 10-Falcon
October 1-2, 2011

Fish Weight Heavy Team Fish Weight
6 35.88 1 McFarlane, Robert 6 33.36
6 33.81 2 McFarlane, Robin H. 6 28.77
6 33.36 Totals 12 62.13

Fish Weight Heavy Couple
6 28.77 1 Mergele, Jeff 6 30.87
6 23.53 2 Mergele, Jennifer 6 23.53

Totals 12 54.4
Fish Weight
Big Bass Weight
Cole, Dave 9.28
Fish Weight
1st Day 2nd Day
# TotWt BB1 BB2 BB3 BB4 BB5| # TotWt BB1 BB2 BB3 BB4 BB5

Fish Ibs lbs Ibs Ibs Ibs Ibs |Fish Ibs Ibs Ibs lbs Ibs Ibs
3 17.79 3 18.09 8.87
3 16.83 3 16.98 8.05
3 14.25 3 19.11
3 18.93 3 13.42
3 12.61 3 18.26
3 16.86 8.47 3 13.29 7.48
3 13.72 3 15.05
3 9.64 4.49 3 17.30 7.57 5.13 4.50
3 18.21 7.45 3 7.70
3 9.95 3 15.78 9.28
3 11.56 7.53 3 11.97
3 13.69 3 9.65
3 8.75 3 13.94
3 8.45 3 13.96
3 16.48 2 5.27
3 13.27 3 7.90
3 14.17 3 6.37
3 1428 7.76 3 5.93
3 8.31 2 11.13 8.63
3 12.34 6.88 3 5.84
2 7.74 6.23 3 9.89 5.07
3 9.84 2 7.34
1 2.68 3 13.25 7.76
3 6.80 3 9.11
3 5.50 3 9.46
3 11.47 1 2.60
3 6.15 3 5.11
3 8.49 1 1.50
0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0.00 0 0.00

Contestants

Total Fish — Day 1
Total Fish — Day 2

Total Fish

Total Wt — Day 1
Total Wt — Day 2

Total Wt

Avg Weight / Fish

Big Bass 1st Day
Big Bass 2nd Day
Tournament Big Bass

Total
Fish
6
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Tot Wt
Ibs
35.88
33.81
33.36
32.35
30.87
30.15
28.77
26.94
25.91
25.73
23.53
23.34
22.69
22.41
21.75
21.17
20.54
20.21
19.44
18.18
17.63
17.18
15.93
15.91
14.96
14.07
11.26
9.99
0.00
0.00

Entry
Pts
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

30

81
77
158

328.76

305.20

633.96
4.01

8.47
9.28
9.28

Total
Pts
3638
3431
3386
3285
3137
3065
2927
2744
2641
2623
2403
2384
2319
2291
2225
2167
2104
2071
1994
1868
1813
1768
1643
1641
1546
1457
1176
1049
50
50



